V-1 (16-29 gadi)

Vieta
1

~N o OB~ WD

Vards, Uzvards
Mindaugas Gecas
Kirils Truhins
Ralfs Reinis Kvecko
Adrians GutSmits
Mareks Berzins
Reinis Malinausks
Maksims Mavricevs

gads
1998
1999
2004
2001
2002
2008
1995

27.08.2023
komanda
OCR Gargzdai

O. Kalpaka prof.vsk
ASK Patria OCR
Viens Pats

laiks
01:22:48
01:43:40
01:28:45
01:33:09
01:29:49
01:55:05

DNF

skerdli
16
15
14
10
4
3
4

punkti
150
145
142
140
139
138



